Kreis Frankfurt Pokal 2018/19

3. Kreisklasse Herren
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Mannschaft X

u

N Spiele +/-

Punkte

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

yAuNy

Hessischer Tischtennis-Verband

Gastmannschaft

Spiele
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Mi. 29.08.2018 20:00 (1)

So. 20.01.2019 09:00 (1)
10:30
12:00

TSV Sachsenhausen 1857 IV
SG Riederwald 1919 Il

TV Niederrad Il

SG 1878 Sossenheim IV

DJK-SG 1929 Zeilsheim V

TSV Sachsenhausen 1857 |V
TSV Sachsenhausen 1857 IV
TSV Sachsenhausen 1857 IV

4:2
0:4 NA
2:4
2:4



